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Scan for more information on the
Career Development Symposium.
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The MyNavyHR Career Development Symposium (CDS) aims to empower Sailors with the knowledge and tools they need to successfully

manage their careers. CDS events are held all around the world bringing HR information and experts to Sailors so they have the opportunity

to learn about the latest MyNavyHR initiatives and personnel policy procedures. Each symposium features trade show booths, town halls and

breakout sessions with top MyNavyHR leadership. The tradeshow booths cover the full range of topics highlighting MyNavy Coaching, MyNavy <&

Career Center, eNavFit, Government Travel Charge Card for PCS, Enlisted Community Managers, Detailers, Professional Apprenticeship Career -

Track (PACT) Fleet Engagement Team, Navy COOL, Recruit Division Commanders, Ready Relevant Learning, OARS, Recruiting, US Naval
Community College, Naval Special Warfare representatives, and Navy Apps provided by MyNavyHR IT Solutions.

Sailors are also able to meet face to face with detailers and community managers to discuss career options and ask questions.

Chiefs, especially, are encouraged to bring their PACT Sailors to discuss rating assignments. PACT Sailors may potentially leave CDS with a rate.
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ROTA, SPAIN

TIME

0800-0930
0930-1015
0930-1030
0930-1100
0930-1815
1015-1100
1045-1145
1100-1145
1145-1230
1200-1230
1200-1300
1230-1300
1230-1330
1300-1330
1315-1515
1330-1400
1330-1415
1400-1500
1415-1500
1500-1630
1500-1700

EVENT

MyNavyHR Leadership Townhall
Naval Special Warfare Dev Group

Navy Culture Listening Session

PERS 4 Detailers Brief
MyNavyHR Tradeshow

Career Transition

Navy Culture Listening Session
RDC Duty & Warrior Toughness
Education Opportunities
Enlisted Leader Development

Navy Spouse Listening Session

MyNavy Coaching

Benefits of Recruiting Duty
Navy Education and Training

CPPA Administrator Training Session

LIMDU Transformation
USNA Applications

eNavFit Training

Commissioning Programs

Triad Call

Navy Career Counselor Training

LOCATION

Rota Grinder
Fellowship Hall

FFSC Classroom

Rota Chapel Sanctuary
Rota Grinder
Fellowship Hall

FFSC Classroom
Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall

Rota Chapel Sanctuary
FFSC Classroom

Rota Chapel Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall

Rota Chapel Sanctuary
FFSC Classroom

Rota Chapel Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall

Rota Chapel Sanctuary
Fellowship Hall

Rota Chapel Sanctuary

Fellowship Hall



THE FOLLOWING TRADE SHOW BOOTHS ARE AVAILABLE BETWEEN 0800-1815

« Enlisted Community Managers
« Detailers
« Professional Apprenticeship Career Tracks
« MyNavy Coaching
eNavFit
« Government Travel Charge Card
- Warrior Toughness
« Recruit Division Commander Duty
« Recruiting Duty
« U.S. Naval Community College
Naval Special Warfare Development Group
« Prior Service Recruiting
E-sports Team
« Transaction Service Center
« Regional Service Center
« Human Resources Service Center
Navy COOL
« MilGears
- OARS
- USMAP
+ Voluntary Education (VOLED)
+ MyNavyHR PA
Commissioning Programs
- MyNavyHR IT Solutions

TRADE SHOW BOOTHS
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NAPLES, ITALY

TIME

EVENT

LOCATION

0800-0930 MyNavyHR Leadership Townhall Command Conf. Center
0930-1100 PERS 4 Detailing Process Command Conf. Center
0930-1815 MyNavyHR Trade Show Bella Napoli

0930-1015 NSW Development Group Recruitment Chapel Sanctuary
0930-1030 Navy Culture Listening Session Chapel Fellowship Hall
1015-1100 Career Transition Chapel Sanctuary
1045-1145 Navy Culture Listening Session Chapel Fellowship Hall

1100-1200 CPO Call Command Conf. Center

1100-1145 RDC Duty & Warrior Toughness Chapel Sanctuary

1145-1230 Educational Opportunities Chapel Sanctuary

1200-1230 Enlisted Leader Development Command Conf. Center

1200-1300 Navy Spouse Listening Session Chapel Fellowship Hall

1230-1300 MyNavy Coaching Command Conf. Center
1230-1330 Benefits of Recruiting Duty Chapel Sanctuary

1315-1515 CPPA Adminstrator Training Session Chapel Fellowship Hall

1300-1330 Navy Education and Training Command Conf. Center
1330-1400 LIMDU Transformation Command Conf. Center
1330-1415 USNA Applications Chapel Sanctuary
1415-1500 Commissioning Programs Chapel Sanctuary

1500-1630 Triad Call Command Conf. Center
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1500-1700 Navy Career Counselor Training Chapel Sanctuary



THE FOLLOWING TRADE SHOW BOOTHS ARE AVAILABLE BETWEEN 0930-181S

« Enlisted Community Managers
« Detailers
« Professional Apprenticeship Career Tracks
« MyNavy Coaching
eNavFit
« Government Travel Charge Card
- Warrior Toughness
« Recruit Division Commander Duty
« Recruiting Duty
« U.S. Naval Community College
Naval Special Warfare Development Group
« Prior Service Recruiting
E-sports Team
« Transaction Service Center
« Regional Service Center
« Human Resources Service Center
Navy COOL
« MilGears
- OARS
- USMAP
+ Voluntary Education (VOLED)
+ MyNavyHR PA
Commissioning Programs
- MyNavyHR IT Solutions

TRADE SHOW BOOTHS
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* 3 SIGONELLA, ITALY

TIME EVENT LOCATION
0930-1100 Town Hall (w/ CNPC) Hangar

1100-1200 HM Listening Session Hangar
1200-1330 Junior Officer Listening Session (w/ CNPC) TBD
1200-1330 CPO Call (w/FORCM) NAS 2 CPO Mess
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