### **EUROPE** Rota/Naples/Sigonella

CAREER DEVELOPMENT

APL

BENVENUT



Scan for more information on the **Career Development Symposium**.

**BASE NAVAL DE ROTA** 

The MyNavyHR Career Development Symposium (CDS) aims to empower Sailors with the knowledge and tools they need to successfully manage their careers. CDS events are held all around the world bringing HR information and experts to Sailors so they have the opportunity to learn about the latest MyNavyHR initiatives and personnel policy procedures. Each symposium features trade show booths, town halls and breakout sessions with top MyNavyHR leadership. The tradeshow booths cover the full range of topics highlighting MyNavy Coaching, MyNavy Career Center, eNavFit, Government Travel Charge Card for PCS, Enlisted Community Managers, Detailers, Professional Apprenticeship Career Track (PACT) Fleet Engagement Team, Navy COOL, Recruit Division Commanders, Ready Relevant Learning, OARS, Recruiting, US Naval Community College, Naval Special Warfare representatives, and Navy Apps provided by MyNavyHR IT Solutions.

Sailors are also able to meet face to face with detailers and community managers to discuss career options and ask questions. Chiefs, especially, are encouraged to bring their PACT Sailors to discuss rating assignments. PACT Sailors may potentially leave CDS with a rate.



EVENTS

Ľ

# ROTA, SPAIN MAY 6

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
0800-0930	MyNavyHR Leadership Townhall	Rota Grinder
0930-1015	Naval Special Warfare Dev Group	Fellowship Hall
0930-1030	Navy Culture Listening Session	FFSC Classroom
0930-1100	PERS 4 Detailers Brief	Rota Chapel Sanctuary
0930-1815	MyNavyHR Tradeshow	Rota Grinder
1015-1100	Career Transition	Fellowship Hall
1045-1145	Navy Culture Listening Session	FFSC Classroom
1100-1145	RDC Duty & Warrior Toughness	Fellowship Hall
1145-1230	Education Opportunities	Fellowship Hall
1200-1230	Enlisted Leader Development	Rota Chapel Sanctuary
1200-1300	Navy Spouse Listening Session	FFSC Classroom
1230-1300	MyNavy Coaching	Rota Chapel Sanctuary
1230-1330	Benefits of Recruiting Duty	Fellowship Hall
1300-1330	Navy Education and Training	Rota Chapel Sanctuary
1315-1515	CPPA Administrator Training Session	FFSC Classroom
1330-1400	LIMDU Transformation	Rota Chapel Sanctuary
1330-1415	USNA Applications	Fellowship Hall
1400-1500	eNavFit Training	Rota Chapel Sanctuary
1415-1500	Commissioning Programs	Fellowship Hall
1500-1630	Triad Call	Rota Chapel Sanctuary
1500-1700	Navy Career Counselor Training	Fellowship Hall





BOOTH

MOHS

RADE

#### THE FOLLOWING TRADE SHOW BOOTHS ARE AVAILABLE BETWEEN 0800-1815

- Enlisted Community Managers
- Detailers
- Professional Apprenticeship Career Tracks
- MyNavy Coaching
- eNavFit
- Government Travel Charge Card
- Warrior Toughness
- Recruit Division Commander Duty
- Recruiting Duty
- U.S. Naval Community College
- Naval Special Warfare Development Group
- Prior Service Recruiting
- E-sports Team
- Transaction Service Center
- Regional Service Center
- Human Resources Service Center
- Navy COOL
- MilGears
- OARS
- USMAP
- Voluntary Education (VOLED)
- MyNavyHR PA
- Commissioning Programs
- MyNavyHR IT Solutions





## NAPLES, ITALY MAY 9

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION	
0800-0930	MyNavyHR Leadership Townhall	Command Conf. Center	
0930-1100	PERS 4 Detailing Process	Command Conf. Center	
0930-1815	MyNavyHR Trade Show	Bella Napoli	
0930-1015	NSW Development Group Recruitment	Chapel Sanctuary	
0930-1030	Navy Culture Listening Session	Chapel Fellowship Hall	
1015-1100	Career Transition	Chapel Sanctuary	
1045-1145	Navy Culture Listening Session	Chapel Fellowship Hall	
1100-1200	CPO Call	Command Conf. Center	
1100-1145	RDC Duty & Warrior Toughness	Chapel Sanctuary	
1145-1230	Educational Opportunities	Chapel Sanctuary	
1200-1230	Enlisted Leader Development	Command Conf. Center	
1200-1300	Navy Spouse Listening Session	Chapel Fellowship Hall	
1230-1300	MyNavy Coaching	Command Conf. Center	
1230-1330	Benefits of Recruiting Duty	Chapel Sanctuary	
1315-1515	CPPA Adminstrator Training Session	Chapel Fellowship Hall	
1300-1330	Navy Education and Training	Command Conf. Center	
1330-1400	LIMDU Transformation	Command Conf. Center	
1330-1415	USNA Applications	Chapel Sanctuary	
1415-1500	Commissioning Programs	Chapel Sanctuary	
1500-1630	Triad Call	Command Conf. Center	
1500-1700	Navy Career Counselor Training	Chapel Sanctuary	





BOOTH

MOHS

RADE

#### THE FOLLOWING TRADE SHOW BOOTHS ARE AVAILABLE BETWEEN 0930-1815

- Enlisted Community Managers
- Detailers
- Professional Apprenticeship Career Tracks
- MyNavy Coaching
- eNavFit
- Government Travel Charge Card
- Warrior Toughness
- Recruit Division Commander Duty
- Recruiting Duty
- U.S. Naval Community College
- Naval Special Warfare Development Group
- Prior Service Recruiting
- E-sports Team
- Transaction Service Center
- Regional Service Center
- Human Resources Service Center
- Navy COOL
- MilGears
- OARS
- USMAP
- Voluntary Education (VOLED)
- MyNavyHR PA
- Commissioning Programs
- MyNavyHR IT Solutions





### SIGONELLA, ITALY MAY 10

TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
0930-1100	Town Hall (w/ CNPC)	Hangar
1100-1200	HM Listening Session	Hangar
1200-1330	Junior Officer Listening Session (w/ CNPC)	TBD
1200-1330	CPO Call (w/FORCM)	NAS 2 CPO Mess

